
dining raum
All Day Breakfast & Lunch

Croissant

Goats on Toast

Granola 

Coconut Chia Pudding

BLT Ciabatta Sandwich 

Free Range Eggs & Sourdough

Shakshuka

Bacon & Banana French Toast

Bruschetta 

Breakfast Burger

Corn Fritters

Vegetarian Breakfast

Halloumi & Avocado

Smoked Salmon Salad

Halloumi Salad

French ToastPrawn Pasta

3,20 €
4,80 €

  7,80 €

9,50 €

9,80 €

10,00 €

13,50 €

9,00 €

12,00 €

15,00 €

15,80 €

16,50 €

15,50 €

15,50 €

15,50 €

14,90 €15,90 €

14,00 € 

11,00 €
12,00 €
 12,50 €

from 9:30 to 17:00 

with homemade mixed berries jam
double smoked ham & cheese

warm French goats cheese, poppy seeds, mixed nuts with honey
       

with berry compote, mixed nuts, vanilla yogurt, honey, fresh fruit
*almond milk       1,00 €

with berry compote, fresh fruit, almonds and almond milk, maple syrup, 
coconut milk, coconut chips

lettuce, tomato, fried eggs, bacon, homemade spicy and BBQ aioli

tomato, avocado, balsamic glaze, feta cheese

poached eggs, sourdough bread, side of salad with yuja dressing

Basic 
Bacon & eggs 
Chorizo & eggs
Smoked salmon & eggs

  spicy tomato sauce, poached egg, chiabatta bread
  *Choice with extra grilled chorizo sausage 

brioche buns dipped in eggs and milk with banana, cinammon, 
caramel, condensed milk, mixed nuts, bacon
      

fried egg, avocado salsa, lettuce, cheese, tomato, fruit jam
on Brioche buns with chips

*Choice of 1: Bacon or Mushroom or Halloumi

poached eggs, mushrooms, avocado salsa, halloumi, 
marinated tomato

poached eggs, halloumi, avocado with poppy seed, vegetable
puree, concasse 

brioche buns dipped in eggs and milk with pistachio, mix berry compote, 
mascarpone cream, mixed berries  

poached egg, avocado salsa, tomato relish  
*Choice of 1:  Ham or Halloumi or Bacon
        Mushroom or Chorizo

16,00 €
17,00 €

squidink spaghetti, chili, garlic, preserved lemon, 
cherry tomatoes, arugula, bread crumb, parmesan chips, grilled prawns

quinoa, pickled red & golden beetroot, feta cheese, 
dill creme, pine nuts, ginger, mixed salad with sherry dressing 

black rice, mixed salad with sherry dressing, walnuts, parmesan cheese,
pickled seaweed and ginger, pickled red & golden beetroot, avocado

Cajun Chicken Burger 
crispy fried chicken thigh (free ranged), spicy cajun seasoning, 
tomato relish, arugula, spicy aioli with chips 

15,50 €

Eggs Benedict

14,20 €

english mu�ns, poached eggs, orange hollandaise sauce 
*Choice of 1:  Ham or Bacon
        Mushroom or Chorizo
        Smoked salmon or Halloumi

12,00 €
13,00 €

+ Extra choices
Side of salad/ Sourdough bread/ Bacon/ Ham

Kids only (for ages 12 & under)
Kids Basic 
a poached egg with  a slice of sourdough 

Kids Bacon & Egg 
a poached egg, bacon with a slice of sourdough

3,00 €

4,00 €

5,00 €

Hummus on Toast

 

  7,80 €
mushrooms, sesame paste, chickpeas, garlic oil, garlic puree, 
chive, arugula

Chorizo/ Smoked Salmon/ Mushroom/ Halloumi

French fries/ Calamari rings

4,00 €

4,00 €

(Last Order at 16:15)

14,00 €

Beets on Toast   8,00 €
chickpea, garlic oil, beetroot, tahini, garlic puree
with fresh avocado 

Poached/ Scrambled/ Fried eggs 3,20 €

Fresh Avocado/ Avocado Salsa 3,20 €

 Honey/ Syrup/ Homemade berry jam/
 Homemade aioli/ Homemade hollandaise sauce

1,00 €

2,50 €


