dining raum

All Day Breakfast & Lunch

French fries/ Calamari rings

from 9:30 to 17:00 (Last Order at 16:15)			
Croissant with homemade mixed berries jam double smoked ham & cheese	2,50 € 3,20 € 4,80 €	Halloumi & Avocado poached eggs, halloumi, avocado with poppy seed, vegetable puree, concasse	15,50 €
Granola	9,50 €	Corn Fritters	14,00 €
with berry compote, mixed nuts, vanilla yogurt, honey, fresh fruit *almond milk 1,00 €		poached egg, avocado salsa, tomato relish *Choice of 1: Ham or Halloumi or Bacon	16,00 €
Coconut Chia Pudding	9,80 €	Mushroom or Chorizo Shakshuka	17,00 €
with berry compote, fresh fruit, almonds and almond milk, maple syrup, coconut milk, coconut chips		spicy tomato sauce, poached egg, chiabatta bread *Choice with extra grilled chorizo sausage	12,00 € 14,00 €
Eggs Benedict		Free Range Eggs & Sourdough	
english muffins, poached eggs, orange hollandaise sauce		poached eggs, sourdough bread, side of salad with yuja dressi	ng
*Choice of 1: Ham or Bacon	12,00 €	Basic	9,00 €
Mushroom or Chorizo Smoked salmon or Halloumi	13,00 € 14,20 €	Bacon & eggs Chorizo & eggs	11,00 € 12,00 €
Smoked Salmon of Flahoum	14,2⊖ €	Smoked salmon & eggs	12,50 €
Goats on Toast	7,80 €	1 _ 6	·
warm French goats cheese, poppy seeds, mixed nuts with honey		Vegetarian Breakfast	16,50 €
Beets on Toast chickpea, garlic oil, beetroot, tahini, garlic puree	8,00 €	poached eggs, mushrooms, avocado salsa, halloumi, marinated tomato	
with fresh avocado Hummus on Toast	7.00.6	Bruschetta	13,50 €
mushrooms, sesame paste, chickpeas, garlic oil, garlic puree, chive, arugula	7,80 €	tomato, avocado, balsamic glaze, feta cheese	
		Smoked Salmon Salad	15,50 €
BLT Ciabatta Sandwich lettuce, tomato, fried eggs, bacon, homemade spicy and BBQ aid	10,00 €	quinoa, pickled red & golden beetroot, feta cheese, dill creme, pine nuts, ginger, mixed salad with sherry dressing	
Breakfast Burger	15,80 €	Halloumi Salad	15,50 €
fried egg, avocado salsa, lettuce, cheese, tomato, fruit jam on Brioche buns with chips		black rice, mixed salad with sherry dressing, walnuts, parmesan pickled seaweed and ginger, pickled red & golden beetroot, avo	
*Choice of 1: Bacon or Mushroom or Halloumi			
Cajun Chicken Burger	15,50 €	Bacon & Banana French Toast	15,00 €
crispy fried chicken thigh (free ranged), spicy cajun seasoning, tomato relish, arugula, spicy aioli with chips		brioche buns dipped in eggs and milk with banana, cinammon, caramel, condensed milk, mixed nuts, bacon	
Prawn Pasta	15,90 €	French Toast	14,90 €
squidink spaghetti, chili, garlic, preserved lemon, cherry tomatoes, arugula, bread crumb, parmesan chips, grilled p	orawns	brioche buns dipped in eggs and milk with pistachio, mix berry of mascarpone cream, mixed berries	compote,
+ Extra choices		Honey/ Syrup/ Homemade berry jam/ Homemade aioli/ Homemade hollandaise sauce	1,00 €
Side of salad/ Sourdough bread/ Bacon/ Ham	3,00 €		
Poached/ Scrambled/ Fried eggs	3,20 €	Kids only (for ages 12 & under)	
Fresh Avocado/ Avocado Salsa	3,20 €	Kids Basic a poached egg with a slice of sourdough	4,00 €
Chorizo/ Smoked Salmon/ Mushroom/ Halloumi	4,00 €	Kids Bacon & Fgg	5 00 €

Kids Bacon & Egg

a poached egg, bacon with a slice of sourdough

4,00 €

5,00 €